Ronan School District No. 30
AGENDA

Regular Meeting
KWH Multipurpose Room

AR N

LR R S R R R R S R R R R R R R R o

Item

Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute
Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda
Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 2-10-2020
Staff/Student Presentation
Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)
Consent Agenda
a. Claims Approval for February 2020
b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule
¢. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A
Correspondence
Personnel Resignation/Retirement
Mark Brookman - 5th Grade Teacher, RMS
Chantae Harding - Special Education Paraprofessional, RMS
Reports
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association
Indian Education Committee
Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports
Administration
Business Manager/Clerk - Budget
. Superintendent
Old Business
Second Reading
Family Consumer Science Curriculum
Mathematics Curriculum State Standards Adaptation
Policy 1332 Authority of Signature
Policy 1511 Code of Ethics for School Board Members
Policy 1520 Board-Staff Communication
Policy 1532 Trustee Insurance
Policy 1621 In-Service Conference for Trustees

=0 a0 T

10. New Business

a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020
Substitute Hiring, List Attached
Samuel Moll - Special Education Paraprofessional, KWH

NaTalia Eggebrecht - Special Education Paraprofessional, KWH

DRAFT

3-5-2020
March 9, 2020
7:00 p.m.
Ref. #
Action
Action 1
Action 2
3
4
5
6
7
Action 8
Action 9
Action 10
Action 11
Action 12
Action 13
Action 14
Action 15
Action 16
Action 17



Misty Cordier - Special Education Teacher, RMS
Jennifer Parks - Long Term Certified Substitute, KWH
Tom Linse - 5Sth Grade Teacher, RMS
Joanna Burland - Special Education Paraprofessional, RMS
b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020 - N/A
c. First Reading
Science Curriculum State Standards Adaptation
d. First and Only Reading
Policy 1640 Board Participation in Activities
Policy 2123 Lesson Plans
Policy 2130 Program Evaluation and Diagnostic Tests
Policy 2140 Guidance Counseling
Policy 2163 Traffic Education
Policy 2221 School Closure
Policy 2240 Summer School
Policy 2322 Contests for Students
Policy 2334 Release Time for Religious Activities
Policy 2335 Health Enhancement
Call for Bids - Ronan Middle School Roof Repair
Request for Professional Leave
Ronan Chamber of Commerce Annual Dues
Resolution of Intent to Impose an Increase in Levies
i. Possible Executive Session - Request for Early Graduation - Student 2020-1
11. Adjournment

e e

Action
Action
Action
Action

Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36



