DRAFT 3-5-2020

Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regular Meeting KWH Multipurpose Room		March 9, 2020 7:00 p.m.	
	Item		<u>Ref. #</u>
1.	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
2.	Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
3.	Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 2-10-2020	Action	1
4.	Staff/Student Presentation		
5.	Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)		
6.	Consent Agenda	Action	2
	a. Claims Approval for February 2020		
	b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule		
	c. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A		
7.	Correspondence		
	Personnel Resignation/Retirement		
	Mark Brookman - 5th Grade Teacher, RMS		3
	Chantae Harding - Special Education Paraprofessional, RMS		4
8.	Reports		
	a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
	b. Indian Education Committee		
	c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		
	d. Administration		5
	e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		6
	f. Superintendent		7
9.	Old Business		
	Second Reading		
	Family Consumer Science Curriculum	Action	8
	Mathematics Curriculum State Standards Adaptation	Action	9
	Policy 1332 Authority of Signature	Action	10
	Policy 1511 Code of Ethics for School Board Members	Action	11
	Policy 1520 Board-Staff Communication	Action	12
	Policy 1532 Trustee Insurance	Action	13
	Policy 1621 In-Service Conference for Trustees	Action	14
10	. New Business		
	a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020		
	Substitute Hiring, List Attached	Action	15
	Samuel Moll - Special Education Paraprofessional, KWH	Action	16
	NaTalia Eggebrecht - Special Education Paraprofessional, KWH	Action	17

	Misty Cordier - Special Education Teacher, RMS	Action	18
	Jennifer Parks - Long Term Certified Substitute, KWH	Action	19
	Tom Linse - 5th Grade Teacher, RMS	Action	20
	Joanna Burland - Special Education Paraprofessional, RMS	Action	21
b	Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020 - N/A		
c.	First Reading		
	Science Curriculum State Standards Adaptation	Action	22
d	First and Only Reading		
	Policy 1640 Board Participation in Activities	Action	23
	Policy 2123 Lesson Plans	Action	24
	Policy 2130 Program Evaluation and Diagnostic Tests	Action	25
	Policy 2140 Guidance Counseling	Action	26
	Policy 2163 Traffic Education	Action	27
	Policy 2221 School Closure	Action	28
	Policy 2240 Summer School	Action	29
	Policy 2322 Contests for Students	Action	30
	Policy 2334 Release Time for Religious Activities	Action	31
	Policy 2335 Health Enhancement	Action	32
e.	Call for Bids - Ronan Middle School Roof Repair	Action	33
f.	Request for Professional Leave	Action	34
g	Ronan Chamber of Commerce Annual Dues	Action	35
h	Resolution of Intent to Impose an Increase in Levies	Action	36
i.	Possible Executive Session - Request for Early Graduation - Student 2020-1	Action	
11. Adjo	Action		